Radial Lead Fuses
Rectangular - Slow Blow
Page <1> 19/01/12  V1.1
Electrical Characteristics
Rated

Base and Cap : Black Thermoplastic
Pin : Tin-lead Plated Alloy
Part Number Explanation:
Type
MST
Ampere Rating
160mA
Voltage Rating
250V
Ampere Rating : 160 mA, 200 mA, 250 mA, 315 mA, 400 mA, 500 mA, 630 mA, 800 mA, 1 A, 1.25 A, 1.6 A, 2 A, 2.5 A,
3.15 A and 4 A
Specification Table
Ampere
Rating
(In)
Voltage
Rating
(V)
Nominal
Resistance
Cold Ohms
Maximum Voltage
Drop
(mV)
Nominal
Melting I2t
A2 Sec
Part Number
160 mA
250
0.823
250
0.1331 MST 160MA 250V
200 mA 0.596 0.2 MST 200MA 250 V
250 mA 0.405 220 0.375 MST 250MA 250 V
315 mA 0.267 200 0.5457 MST 315MA 250 V
400 mA 0.2 180 1.04 MST 400MAA 250 V
500 mA 0.177 170 1.25 MST 500MA 250 V
630 mA 0.127 160 2.302 MST 630MA 250 V
800 mA 0.086 150 3.136 MST 800MA 250 V
1 A 0.065 140 6.5 MST 1A 250 V
1.25 A 0.05 130 12.5 MST 1.25A 250 V
1.6 A 0.037 120 18.944 MST 1.6A 250 V
2 A 0.03
100
32 MST 2A 250 V
2.5 A 0.022 37.5 MST 2.5A 250 V
3.15  A 0.017 84.341 MST 3.15A 250 V
4 A 0.012 144 MST 4A 250 V
Disclaimer This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes
in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied.